
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

112 

43 

696 

475 

142 

88 

859 

106 

264 

95 

97 

Name 

BITTER Onno 

BIGLER Martin 

MOLLINGER Ulrich 

THEISS Peer 

BANTLEON Tobias 

HOLLMICHEL Helmut 

STEMMER Ewald 

TRIEBERT Klaus 

HEROLD Stefan 

DREIEICHER Bernd 

STETTNER Volker 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

MZ Skorpion Cup 

MZ Skorpion Cup 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

12:43.298 

13:23.366 

13:24.067 

13:39.885 

13:39.993 

13:40.473 

13:40.841 

13:43.556 

12:49.740 

13:20.349 

13:45.158 

Diff 

40.068 

40.769 

56.587 

56.695 

57.175 

57.543 

1:00.258 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:33.744 

1:39.199 

1:39.105 

1:40.808 

1:41.024 

1:40.345 

1:41.063 

1:41.338 

1:47.234 

1:52.281 

1:54.825 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

40.068 

Avg. Speed 

157,263 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.744 

Best Speed 

160,061 

Best Lap by 

112 - BITTER Onno 

DREIER RACING 2025. 

17.04.2025. 

OLDMAN - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:07:22 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.4.2025. 12:00 


